STRUCTURED CABLING SYSTEMS
DIGISOL FTTH Fiber Distribution Box
DIGISOL FTTH Fiber Distribution Box (FDB) is used as a termination for
the feeder cable to split and connect with drop cable in any FTTx
application. Its easy to splice, split and manage the fiber in the box.
FDB can provide a solid protection and easy maintenance for FTTx
network construction.
•  Full Enclosed and Ergonomic Design

Life of Insertion and  :  1000
Extraction (Times)
Isolation Resistance :  >=2x10000MΩ/500V(DC)
Withstand Voltage :  >=3000V(DC/MIN)
Environmental Parameters:-
Working Temperature (Degree C) :  Minus 40 - Plus 85
Relative Humidity (%) :  <= 85% (+30 Degree C)
Atmospheric Pressure (KPA) :  70 ~ 106
Mechanical Specifications:-
Model Size                                                                    Max Capacity
 AxBxC (mm) SC LC
DGF-DBXXXX-2 167x102x31 2 4
DGF-DBXXXX-4 167x102x31 4 8
DGF-DBXXXX-6 213x163x47 6 12
DGF-DBXXXX-8 213x163x47 8 16
DGF-DBXXXX-12 225x200x65 12
DGF-DBXXXX-16 293x219x84 16 32
DGF-DBXXXX-24 320x240x100 24
DGF-DBXXXX-32 390x340x115 32
DGF-DBXXXX-48 390x340x115 48
@DIGISOLINDIA
DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED
215 Atrium Bldg., 2nd Floor,
B-Wing, Opp. Big Cinema,